www.lumberg.com 07/2016
Klinkensteckverbinder nach JEITA RC-5325A, 3,5 mm
Jack connectors according to JEITA RC-5325A, 3.5 mm
Connecteurs jack suivant JEITA RC-5325A, 3,5 mm
Verpackung: lose im Karton
Packaging: in bulk in a cardboard box
Emballage: en vrac dans un carton
1503 21

2 mesuré avec un connecteur gabarit
1503 21 VP3 4 750
Bestellbezeichnung Polzahl Verpackungseinheit
Designation Poles Package unit
Désignation Pôles Unité d’emballage
*a Leiterplattenlayout, von der Bestückungsseite gesehen
printed circuit board layout, components side view
modèle de la carte imprimée, vue du côté à équiper
*b Lötpad
solder pad
surface de soudage
*a
*b
SMT
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
Click to view similar products for DC Power Connectors category:
Click to view products by  Lumberg manufacturer:
Other Similar products are found below :
1600206-1  163-0301-EX  163-0302  163-0308-EX  163-0310-EX  163-1061-EX  163-1100-EX  163-4024  163-4117-EX  163-4118-EX  163-
5005-E  163-7421  163-MJ22-EX  171-0721-EX  171-0725-EX  171-3118-EX  171-3210-E  171-3221-EX  171-3222-EX  171-A1326-EX  173-
23507-ST-EX  173-5521TIP-EX  173-6330TIP-EX  KLDVX-SMT-02-ATR  KLDX-0201-AHT-1  KLDX-0202-AHT  KLDX-SMT-0202-BP
KLDX-SMT-0202-BPTR  163-0179-EX  163-0307-E  163-0309-EX  163-4007-EX  163-4015-EX  163-4025  163-4119-E  163-4303-E  16PJ101-
EX  171-0702-EX  171-0722-E  171-0726-EX  171-2122-EX  171-3216-EX  171-3218-EX  171-3219-EX  171-3220-EX  171-7391  173-3413-
ST-EX  173-4017-ST-EX  RAPCBRK  K596